JEDEC Publication No. 95

INDEX BY DEVICE TYPE OF REGISTERED
TRANSISTOR STANDARD OUTLINES (TS)

FAMILY

REGISTRATION NO.

FLANGE-MOUNTED HEADER FAMILY
Flange-Mounted Header Family
HEADER FAMILY

Header Family Insertion Mount (Peripheral Terminals)
Header Family Surface Mounted (Peripheral Terminals)

PLASTIC SINGLE-IN-LINE FLANGE-MOUNTED
Plastic Single-in-Line Flange-Mounted
SURFACE-MOUNTED HEADER FAMILY

Surface-Mounted Header Family

TS-004

TS-002
TS-003

TS-001

TS-005

Updated 11/00



	FLANGE-MOUNTED HEADER FAMILY
	HEADER FAMILY
	PLASTIC SINGLE-IN-LINE FLANGE-MOUNTED
	SURFACE-MOUNTED HEADER FAMILY 

