## INDEX BY DEVICE TYPE OF REGISTERED TRANSISTOR STANDARD OUTLINES (TS)

FAMILY		REGISTRATION NO.
FLANGE-MOUNTED HEADER FAMILY		
Flange-Mounted Header Family	TS-004	
HEADER FAMILY		
Header Family Insertion Mount (Peripheral Terminals) Header Family Surface Mounted (Peripheral Terminals)	TS-002 TS-003	
PLASTIC SINGLE-IN-LINE FLANGE-MOUNTED		
Plastic Single-in-Line Flange-Mounted	TS-001	
SURFACE-MOUNTED HEADER FAMILY		
Surface-Mounted Header Family	TS-005	

i